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Wednesday, 9 August, 2017

1402449 14004 COMMERCIAL BOOK 4 -MK W/ DEVICE 201507 Monday, 7 August, 2017

Friday, 11 August, 2017

1402478 14013 POBLACION 1 W/ DEVICE 201504 Wednesday, 9 August, 2017

Monday, 14 August, 2017

1402446 14001 CALINGATAN W/ DEVICE 201504 Thursday, 10 August, 2017

Thursday, 17 August, 2017

1402479 14014 POBLACION 2 W/ DEVICE 201505 Tuesday, 15 August, 2017

1402481 14016 POBLACION 4 W/ DEVICE 201505 Tuesday, 15 August, 2017

Friday, 18 August, 2017

1402435 14008 BONTOG W/ DEVICE 201505 Wednesday, 16 August, 2017

Tuesday, 22 August, 2017

1402462 14003 LONGOS 1 W/ DEVICE 201505 Friday, 18 August, 2017

1403433 14020 LONGOS 2 W/ DEVICE 201505 Friday, 18 August, 2017

1403434 14021 LONGOS 3 W/ DEVICE 201505 Friday, 18 August, 2017

1403435 14022 LONGOS 4 W/ DEVICE 201505 Friday, 18 August, 2017

Thursday, 24 August, 2017

1402480 14015 POBLACION 3 W/ DEVICE 201505 Tuesday, 22 August, 2017

Friday, 25 August, 2017

1402434 14002 BAYORBOR/NANGKAAN W/ DEVICE 201505 Wednesday, 23 August, 2017

1402490 14005 SANTOL/SAN SEBASTIAN W/ DEVICE 201505 Wednesday, 23 August, 2017

Prepared By:

Disconnection Section Head

Noted By:

MCSPRD / Branch Manager


